Classifica Definitiva

Coppa Italia PreO Sprint (5”prova)

Data creazione: 2026/03/04 15:04:30

Data: 10/10/2020

Categoria: OPL
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Nome

MARTIGNAGO Davide
CERA Michele
CERESER Elvio

GAIO Aaron

DE NARDIS Francesca
ANGELI llian
GUARDINI Daniele
BUGANE' Nicolo
BETTIN Renato
LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
GIOVANNINI Marco
DANIELI Daniele

DE PIERI Susy
GAZZETTO Davide
LENARDUZZI Fulvio
BORTOLAMI Fabio
BRANDI Andreina
ZANCANARO Piergiorgio
MINIOTTI Corrado
CASARIN Alessandro
PAJARO Maria Bertilla
NARDO Mauro
VALENTINI Francesco

Categoria: PRL

Pos.
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Nome

BORTOLAMI Fabio
ZANCANARO Piergiorgio
PAJARO Maria Bertilla
NARDO Mauro
VALENTINI Francesco

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

CRAL G.T.T.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

Societa

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

Tempo
00:02:25
00:02:29
00:02:41
00:02:57
00:03:09
00:03:17
00:03:24
00:03:54
00:04:37
00:04:40
00:05:31
00:05:39
00:06:00
00:06:49
00:07:54
00:08:06
00:08:16
00:08:19
00:09:40
00:10:30
00:12:53
00:13:50
00:17:48

Tempo
00:08:06
00:08:19
00:12:53
00:13:50
00:17:48



